AM
CTR
7:04
7:05
CTR
7:07
7:09
CTR
7:14
CTR

7:16
7:19
7:19
7:21
7:23
CTR
7:29

7:30
7:32
7:34
7:36
CTR
7:40
7:44

7:46

7:46

CTR
CTR
7:50

CTR

7:56
7:57

2N WN=2 N~ H®

ADNN-_2WOW -

S A NDWN -

-
©

2018-2019 SECOND SEMESTER
ORANGE BUS - Merlin Wendt

STOPS

Gary Craig

Jess/Erin Eide

Jamie Anderson
Seth/Renee Twedt
Bruce/Shawna Miskell
Mark/Eileen Wuebker
Chris/Julie Brice
Sadie Conard

Jason Loots
Rick/Rene Lowe-
Sudbeck
Jeramy/LeeAnn Hobbs
Jeff /Laurie Grey
Joshua/Casie Paul
Ed/Emily Tice
Leo/Brenda Gessner
William/Ruth Buckels
Christina/Berry
Saunders

Tim/Abby Patterson
Tyler/Halli Oberender
Jason Rechkemmer
Greg/Paula Conis
Mark/Sara Rooney
Discretionary Stop #1

Discretionary Stop #2

Discretionary Stop #3
Discretionary Stop #4
Discretionary Stop #5

Discretionary Stop #6

High School
Elementary School

STUDENTS PM
John 4:04
Brynn, Hadley 4:08
Cole 4:09
Zach CTR
Isaac, Vera 4:13
Allison, Courtney, Lucas 4:16
Caitlyn CTR
Payton, Ivy 4:20
Braylen CTR
Dakota 4:23
Danica ,Darrin, Degun 4:12
Tyler, Cameron, Jeremiah 4:12
Jaxon 4:24
Hannah, Mason 4:25
Courtney, Jaclyn
Hailli, Kinley, Hunter, Jaide 4:28
Dayton 4:29
Kara, Owen 4:30
Keely, Mya, Haidyn 4:31
Lilli, Taylor Reagan 4:33
Daniel CTR
Sam Cupps 4:35
CRUZ: Maritza-8, Aurora, Adamaris, 4:03
Yahir-K, Stephany-12
PRITCHARD: Dylan-2, Drake-1
HENDRIAN: Emily-5, Beverly-2
LITTLE: Clay-PK, April-5
HATTON: Jessica-11
PETTWAY: Ka'Morah-3, Ka'Marion-1
CALHOUN: Le'Andrae-K
HAMPTON: Aron-6, Richard-K (am)
HANLIN: Hannah-6, Arick-3 (PM)
CUBA: Ember-4; VALLES: Scarlett-1
SCHROEDER: Anabel-3, Emma-K 4:01
EATON: Patrick-PK
OLIVE: Griffin-11, Samantha-7, Sydney-7
3:59
3:58
VOGA: Evan-6, Madeline-K 3:57
TESDALL: Michael-10
CRABBS: Tristen-5, Lauren-3 3:56



